Resultat Boda Sandsloppet 2022

BODA SANDSLOPPET

Datum: 2022-07-08
Arrangor: Hogby IF
Vvader:
Deltagare:
180 anmalda

Molnigt 22*C

Plats:

Tavlingsledare:

Synpunkter till friildrott@hogbyif.se
6,5 km Man

Plac Férnamn Efternamn
1 Kjartan Helland

2 Victor Bystrom

3 Markus Tolvers

4 Johan Gustavsson
5 Markus Gunnarsson
6 Stefan Lorentzen
7 Geir Andre Wabhlquist

8 Babak Lindberg

9 Krisoffer Bjorkman
10 Robin Almaqvist
11 Oskar Karlsson
12 Thomas Ferletta

13 Karl Sterner

14 Magnus Grimheden
15 Torbjérn Hildemark
16 Christoffer Henningsson
17 Hernik Karlsson
18 Erik Andersson
19 Niklas Holmgren
20 Erik Pettersson
21 Martin Bystedt

22 Anders Lundqvist
23 Joakim Agren

24 Adam Pettersson
25 David Persson

177

Boda Sand Sports Camp, Oland.
Carl-Gustaf Nilsson

Fodd Foéreninglort

86
91
88
79
89
80
78
07
80
86
77
07
02
70
82
78
82
64
84
96
82
68
77
01
16

Moi IL

Hogby IF
Sparvagens SK
Tjalve FIF

Olands GK
Stockholm
Drammen Spillforening
Ystads IF

Orebro AIK
Kommunikations PT
We Run Peking
Karlskoga IF

Boda Sand Personal
Hogby IF

Aby

Vastervik
Farjestadens Motions IF
Hogby IF

Stockholm

Boda Sand Personal
Team Bananas
Klappinge

Team Bananas
Boda Sand Personal
Kyrkhult

Tid
22:56
23:44
24:09
24:53
25:16
25:33
26:09
26:14
27:08
27:22
27:55
28:11
28:22
28:23
28:50
28:51
29:25
29:41
30:54
30:57
31:24
32:47
33:04
33:42
34.07

Nr

51
85
90
67
15
26
87
86
45
11
89
58

98
63
78
94

56

17
30
57
20
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

Plac

© 0 ~NO Ol WDN PP

B R R R R R R R R
0N U WNRO

Plac

o O~ WDN

Oskar
Tobias
Per

Dan
Robert
ulf

Stig
Benny
Torbjorn

Karlsson
Wallin
Eklund
Andersson
Aberg
Nasslander
Kristiansson
Lindqvist
Hildemark

6,5 km Kvinnor

Fornamn
Anna
Towa
Anna
Jessica
Malin
Johan
Emelie
Maria
Martina
Elin
Sigrid
Jenny
Zandra
Natalie
Eveling
Anna-Karin
Piroska
Katarina

4 km Méan
Fornamn
Ola
Carl-Johan
Stefan

Peter
Salaiman
Wilmer

Efternamn
Ferletta
Nilsson
Lindgren
Gylfe
Bystrom
Lintzén
Agren
Wester
Bystedt
Sundén
Schodnning
Lindberg
Aleborg
Stalstjerna
Haggmark
Persson
Racz
Nilsson

Efternamn
Drageset-Haugh
Hermansson
Aleborg
Torngvist

Mpagi

Wester

96
80
75
79
65
63
56
66

82

Fodd
05
05
88
80
94
73
83
81
81
02
02
83
84
85
83
68
69
56

Fodd
05
79
83
74
92
08

Boda Sand Personal

Sollentuna
Storvreta IBK
Team Gylfe
Ljungkile
Madindal

Team Bananas
Fliseryd

Aby

Foreningl/ort
Karlskoga IF
Hogby IF

Lule kamraterna
Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Lule kamraterna
Team Bananas
Malmslatt

Team Bananas

Bodda Sand Personal
Boda Sand Personal

Balsta

Varje steg LK
Stockholm
Balsta
Hogby IF
Munkfors
Hogby IF

Féreningl/ort
Moi IL
Farjestaden
Varje steg LK
Gavle

ICA
Malmslatt

34:19
34:28
34:36
34:29
38:00
38:07
47:03
58:30
58:30

Tid
26:16
26:24
27:30
28:36
31:28
33.01
33:04
33:26
34:36
34:50
37:31
37:48
39:26
39:27
39:30
41:18
43:04
47:13

Tid
17:14
17:41
17:58
18:07
19:55
20:09

55
27
77
79
65
95
12
97
98

Nr
88
120
36
80
52
37
29
44

59
60
91
33
68
92
99
21
69

Nr
53
71
32
84
40
43
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Noah
Noah
Daniel
Albin
Fredrik
Alexander
Frank

4 km Kvinnor
Fornamn
Fanny
Nathalie
Tuva
Malin
Terese
Rhea
Johanna
Ellen
Mollie
Alice
Ella
Esther
Vanessa
Isabell
Elin
Tuva
Sofie
Mariam
Ellen

Liv
Fanny
Nathalie

Johansson
Miglavs
Wester
Wellbring
Lyrberg
Frisk
Tygesen

Efternamn
Ek Nordén
Tolvers
Grimheden
Carlsson
Lund
Lendenmann
Hedberg
Awe
Asplund
Tornqvist
Rosén
Sandberg
Loirendal
Hermansson
Ekdala
Nasslander Orninge
Loirendal
Melhem
Ruud Eahlquist
Johansson
Ek Nordén
Tolvers

10
09
81
12
71
86
65

Fodd
82
90
07
78
80
81
91
05
07
08
10
02
98
08

02
74
90
80

82
90

Alingsas IF
Alingsas IF
Malmslatt

Sturko

Tokenas Runners
Norge

Kaffestugan i Boda

Féreninglort
Vastervik
Sparvagens SK
Hogby IF
Stockholm

Jarfalla

Schweiz
Soderhamns IF
Kaffestugan i Boda
Gavle

Gavle

IBK Alingsas
Kaffestugan i Boda
Bdda Sand Personal
Farjestaden

Bbdda Sand Personal
Kaffestugan i Boda
Kaffestugan i Boda
Kaffestugan i Boda
@wahelle_syr
Kaffestugan i Boda
Vastervik
Sparvagens SK

21:18
21:18
21:48
22:28
22:34
22:41
48:33

Tid
17:26
17:39
21:00
21:06
21:47
23:27
21:43
25:06
25:32
25:34
25:55
26:14
26:34
27:58
28:02
30:37
30:56
33:25
36:01
48:33
17:26
17:39

46
a7
42
38
93
39
25

Nr
66
81

16
70
74

83
82
48
24
61
72
62
19
14
18
23
10
66
81
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P13 1,8 km
Fornamn
Adrian

Adrian

Emil

Gustav
Hampus

F13 1,8 km

Fornamn
Elsa
Vilma
Tuva
Joline
Nelly
Nathalie
Ottilia

P11 1,8 km
Fornamn
Gustaf
Ludwig
Hannes
Oscar
Ludvig
Elian
Theo
Liam
Martin
Martin
Dexter

F11 1,8 km

Férnamn
Malou
Liwa
Signe
Linnea
Cornelia
Lilly

Efternamn
Skartlien
Sandstrom
Bjork
Drageset
Bjork

Efternamn
Wester
Hermansson
Johansson
Jansson
Bystedt
Agren
Sundstréom

Efternamn
Byaker
Ek
Jansson
Arvidsson
Edén
Frejman
Kdnig
Astrom
Forsman
Artun
Feuk

Efternamn
Asplund
Eriksson
Torngvist
Wilhelmsson
Bergstrom
Kozlik

Fodd
10
09
08
10
10

Fodd
11
10
10
09
10
10
10

Fodd
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12

Fodd
11
11
11
11
12
12

Forening/ort Tid

Lilehammar SK 5:57
Boda Ik 6:14
Alvesta Brovallen HF 6:43
Lillehammar CK 6:47
Skogsbo FK 7:15
Féreningl/ort Tid

Malmslatt 6:45
Farjestaden 6:51
Hogby IF 6:57
Kalla 7:02
Team Bananas 9:06
Team Bananas 9:12
Team montipelako 10:04
Féreningl/ort Ej tid
Hogby IF

Vastervik

Kalla

Hogby IF

Storvreta IBK

Botkyrka

Hogby IF

Vita Hasten

Hallstahammar

Moss IL

Trelleborg

Férening/ort Ej tid
Gavle

Vésteras

Gavle

Hogby IF

Viken

Anderslov

Nr
64
137
34
54
35

Nr
41
73
50
126
75
76
49

Nr
133
124
128
149
172
182
143
173
156
171
155

Nr
121
148
122
123
186
176
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Emelie
Anna

P9 1,8 km
Fornamn
Arvid

svante

Elton

Hugo
Gustav
svante

Alvin

Noel

F9 1,8 km

Fornamn
Victoria
Ella
Ella
Linnea
Roy
Alice
Noami
Alma
Emelie
Othilia
Sigrid

P7IF7 1 km

Fornamn
Tuva
Henry
Lukas
Julia
Oliver
Noomi
Wille
Tage

Modig
Hermansson

Efternamn

Nordén

Staffrin
Hellborg/Sandstron
Haggmark
Lekeberg
Lundqvist
Bokelund

Bystedt

Efternamn
Linnarsson
Lintzén
Lundqvist
Eriksson
Johansson
Kozlik
Sundstrém
Rosén
Liljegren
Agren

Ek

Efternamn
Aleborg

Byaker

Eigert

Eklund
Linnarsson
Liodberg
Lénngvist
Medin Hjertberg

12
12

Fodd
13
13

14
14
14
13
13

Fodd
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
12
13
14

Fodd
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Vasby SK
Farjestaden

Féreninglort
Vastervik

Boo FF

Boda IK

Habo

Skévde

Balsta

Trelleborg Vikings
Team Bananas

Ej tid

Féreningl/ort
Stockholm

Lule kamraterna
Balsta

Byrum

Hogby IF
Anderslov
Team Montipelako
IBK Alingsas
Staffanstorp
Team Bananas
Vastervik

Ej tid

Foreningl/ort
Vaxjo

Hogby IF
Skovde
Uppsala
Stockholm
Balsta

Véaxjo Lakers
Véaxjo HF

Ej tid

125
127

Nr
144
146
139
198
135
129
151
153

Nr
131
185
130
150
191
177
190
189
161
169
196

Nr
175
134
138
194
132
199
180
178



Vidar
Loke
Tage
Mio
Natalie
Olle
Emilia
Fred
Carl
Axel
Elliot
Erik
Saga
Saga
Vide
Polly
Vage
Edit
Elton
Einar
Eric
Kasper
Elias
Albin
Jack
Dewin
Iris
Edda
Milton
Tekla
August

Thurén
Tolvers
Almaqvist
Anjou

Bida
Byman
Haggmark
Johansson
Lekeberg
Nordén
Staffrin
Wellbring
Karlsson
Kdnig
Aleborg
Lonngvist
Medin Hjertberg
Almgvist
Hellborg/Sandstron
Ruud Wahlquist
Artun
Liliegren
Lorentzen
Lorentzen
Bokelund
Feuk
Holmberg
Wallin
Frantz
Larsson
Wallin

15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
19
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
18

Uppsala

Vedeslov Ik
Kommunikations PT
Persnas AlF

Jarna SK
Kristiansopel Goif
Klockarebo

Hogby IF

Skdvde

Vastervik

Boo FF

Sturko
Farjestadens motion
Hogby IF

Vaxjo

Vaxjo lakers

Vaxjo HF
Kommunikations PT
Lottorp

Drammen Spillforening
Vesthy

Staffanstorp
Stockholm
Stockholm
Trelleborg Vikings
Trelleborg

Kyrkhult

Sollentuna

Kyrkhult

Stockholm
Sollentuna

193
140
187
141
200
183
197
192
136
145
147
184
195
142
174
181
179
188
158
165
170
162
164
163
152
154
159
168
157
160
167



	Resultat

